19 April 2024 Friday

77th Race Starts At:13:15

Prize 1)15.180 %
. Horse
Silk No Name
1.COUNTESS JENNI
N2) 6ychm
2.EASYROAD (N2) 8ybg
3.FIFI BLUE (AUS) 5ybm
4 JAYROD TOO(NZ) 8ychg
5.WEALDSTONE
(AUS) S5ychg
6.BOSSANOVALAD
7.MAKBEEL (NZ) 7ychg
8.SAVATOFF (NZ) 4ybg
9.ALEXANDER
HAMLTON (N2) 8ychg
10.BIRD DOG (N2) 4ybm
11.CUMBRIAN QUEEN
(AUS) S5ychm
12.SANDPIPER (AUS) 5ychm
13.THE OYSTER
(AUS) 5ychg

Race Program

Age
TAVISTOOK (N2) - DAMOND 5,
SMLE (\2)
SUPEREASY (\2)- ORVOND .,
ROAD (NZ)
FIORENTE (RE) - SHESOFFSKI ¢
(AUS)
PENTIRE (GB) - SHANPANCH .,
(AUS)
FREEEAGLE(RD - HARROW 0
(AUS)

INFERENCE (AUS) - ROAD TORO

(AUS) 60,5

MAKFI (GB) - DONNA BEEL (NZ) 60,5

SAVABEEL (AUS) - TOFFEE NOSE
(AUS)

REDWOOD (GB) - ANNA KAYE
(N2)

NAGARA (AUS) - HGHSPN(NZ) 58,5
FIORENTE (IRE) - LODORE FALLS
(AUS)

REBEL RADER (AUS) - AVPHETT . -
(AUS) ’
LUCAS CRANACH(GER) - PEARL g
RAIDER (AUS) '

60,5

59

56,5

Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta, Place, Place Quinella

Origin

2)4.968$

Weight

RYAN HOUSTON T OTTOBRE

CRAIGNEWMTT

ALYSHA
WARREN

LOGAN BATES

ARRON LYNCH

BEAU MERTENS

DANIEL
STACKHOUSE

JAME MOTT

LAUREN BURKE

BILLY EGAN

CELINE
GAUDRAY
LUKE
CARTWRIGHT
LAURA
LAFFERTY

Handicap
3.)2484%
Jockey Owner

C MAHER
MJKIELY CRAIGWEEDING
J GREGORIO BEN BRISBOURNE
J SANDHU JULIUS SANDHU
N J TURNBULL J T CONLAN
G MBEDGGOOD GAVIN BEDGGOOD
R J GOODWIN REECE GOODWIN
P BAKER D TOBRIEN
;:'éggiGHBREDS RFROST
JR CLANCY PATRICK PAYNE
HANCOX PAT CAREY & HARRIS
BLOODSTOCK P/ WALKER
F SALANITRI JP SALANITRI
| WHUNTER LEE HUNTER

Trainer

11

13

[$,]

12

2

kgl

St

60

60

60

59

59

60

56

60

55

55

49

RT

463-
621

474462

7-
02223

000035

7-
57301

724614

228-
172

531-
455

520-
408

51-88

189-
255

8-
72902

2117

2025 Turf
4)1380$
1 1n
43 0
14 0
14 0
9 0
40 0
14 0
14 0
14 0
4 0
14 0
19 0
19 0
14 0

Best
Time

9,45
16,40
745
6,25
15,05
7,60
3,80

13,05

5,90
12,00

11,40

Cranbourne Avustralya Racecourse

Win
13.85(2) False
6.48(9) False
11.09(3) False
10.79(4) False
7.04(7) False
10.71(5) False
14.52(1) False
6.58(8) False
0.01(12) False
0(13) False
7.88(6) False

5.18(11) False

5.86(10) False

PSF Video



